Product catalog
FTTH Accessories
Connectors for microducts
Connectors for teleducts
Accessories for micro/tele ducts
Manhole and accessories
Tools

electricity sector.
fiberpowertech represents a number of trade marks and well-established commercial
products.
DANMARK
 HEDENSTED
4
Straight Connector
Size(mm.)   Art.Nr.
      3         28-T003/WTUC
      5         28-T005/WTUC
      6         28-T006/WTUC
      7         28-T007/WTUC
       8         28-T008/WTUC
      10         28-T010/WTUC
      12         28-T012/WTUC
      14         28-T014/WTUC
      16         28-T016/WTUC
Straight Connector
Size(mm.)   Art.Nr.
      18       28-J018/PM
      20       28-J020/PM
Reducing Connector
Size(mm.)   Art.Nr.
      6/5        28-T06/05/WTG
      8/5       28-T08/05/WTG
      10/7       28-T10/07/WTG
      10/8       28-T10/08/WTG
      12/7       28-T12/07/WTG
      12/8       28-T12/08/WTG
      12/10       28-T12/10/WTG
      14/10       28-T14/10/WTG
      14/12       28-T14/12/WTG
      16/10       28-T16/10/WTG
      16/14       28-T16/14/WTG
      16/12       28-T16/12/WTG
Reducing Connector for 20mm.only
Size(mm.)   Art.Nr.
      20/16       28-T016/WTPF
End Connector
Size(mm.)   Art.Nr.
      20       28-J020/EW
End  Connector
Size(mm.)   Art.Nr.
      5       28-T005/WTPF
      6       28-T006/WTPF
      7       28-T007/WTPF
      8       28-T008/WTPF
      10       28-T010/WTPF
      12       28-T012/WTPF
      14       28-T014/WTPF
      16       28-T016/WTPF
Locking Clips
Size(mm.)   Art.Nr.
      7       28-T007/LC
      8       28-T008/LC
      10       28-T010/LC
      12       28-T012/LC
      14       28-T014/LC
      16       28-T016/LC
      20          28-T020/LC
Connectors for microducts
Double Sealed Gas Connector (Outdoor)
Size(mm.)   Art.Nr.
      12/3-6

28-F012/3,5-5,0
28-F012/5,0-6,5
28-F012/6,5-8,0
28-F014/5,8-8,0
28-F016/5,8-8,0
28-F016/8,0-10,0
   28-F020/9,4-12,0
   28-F020/7,0-9,5
   28-F020/5,5-7,2
Other sizes and configurations available upon request
*Under development
Size (mm.) Art.Nr. MOQ
5 34-DN005 10
7 34-DN007 10
8 34-DN008 10
10 34-DN010 10
12 34-DN012 10
14 34-DN014 10
16 34-DN016 10
18 34-DN018 10
20 34-DN020 10
25 34-DN025 10
32 34-DN032 10
40 34-DN040 10
50 34-DN050 10
63 34-DN063 10
6
Connectors for teleducts
Reducing Connector

36
36
18
Comfit  Connector
Size(mm.)   Art.Nr.
      32     31-40032M0032
      40     31-40040M0040
      50     31-40050M0050
MOQ
70
60
33
7
Size (mm.) Art.Nr. MOQ
32/3x10 28-F032/3x10 10
40/10x7 28-F040/10x7 10
40/4x12 28-F040/4x12 10
40/5x10 28-F040/5x10 10
40/3x14 28-F040/3x14 10
50/7x10 28-F050/7x10 10
50/7x12 28-F050/7x12 10
50/10x7+1x12 28-F050/10x7+1x12 10
50/18x7 28-F050/18x7 10
63/24x7+1x14 28-F063/24x7+1x14 10
Accessories for micro/tele ducts
Connector
Size(mm.)   Art.Nr.
      25/25/25 Y      28-e25/25/25 Y